

Cleveland Heights – University Heights City School District

The Cleveland First Ring Superintendents' Collaborative

PROPERTY OWNER AFFIDAVIT

I,			, certify that I am the owne	er of the residence located at:	
(Prop	erty Owner's Name)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
(<i>A</i>	Address)		(City)	(Zip Code)	
			permanent residence with me a ce elsewhere. (Attach a separa		
(Adult and Relationship	to home owner)		(Child and Relationship to ac	Jult tenant)	
(Adult and Relationship	to home owner)		(Child and Relationship to ac	Jult tenant)	
(Adult and Relationship	to home owner)		(Child and Relationship to ac	Jult tenant)	
			(Child and Relationship to ac	dult tenant)	
has at its disposal to ver named above, resides a NOTE: Be sure you hav criminal offense under to	ify my residency, include this address. e read this statement care the Ohio Revised Code 28 of six months. In coopera	ding having an efully before you 921.13 and 2921	r Heights School District may use attendance officer visit my home sign. Giving false information unless of Cleveland Heights and University	e to ensure that the family nder oath is punishable as a ree with a maximum fine of	
Signatures:					
(Signature of Property Owner)		(Date	(Date)		
(Printed Name of Property Owner)		(Pho	Phone Number of Property Owner)		
State of Ohio)					
County of Cuyahoga)	SS)				
	e information, herein as his/		said that he/she/they did understand th rue to the best of his/her knowledge of		
This day of	, 20				
			Notary Public		